RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:

11-Fri

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
ALL

Judge: Richard Mullen

1
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27

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

24087
24015
20084
20100
20079
20078
20076
20099
20083
20014
20011
20098
20008
20073
20034
20049
16071
16048
16047
12063
12069
12064
12029
08061
08053
08091
08062

Athena
Chloe
Sequel
Eva
Roulette
Rip
Cora
Winter
Dani
Fly
Harper
Moxie
Zelda
Ripple
Keiko
Makwa
Zuli
Balooga
Sam
Onyx
Synner
Josie
Gadget
Cruzr
Sonic
Sunny
Judu

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Lowchen

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Diane Gorman
George Joseph

Kathi Fedler

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Sarah Blodgett

Lori Schuman

Jason Meier

Susan Hayes

Barb Szesterniak
Amanda Van Eperen
Jon Kester

Erica Becker

Megan Grade

Kathi Fedler

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Kazuko Stone
Connie Wood

Julie Vanderbush
Terri Bartz

Linda Repphun
Shelly Vander Wielen
Molly Winder

Paula Hohol

Candy Janke

Kathy Schuh

Nancy Zolkowski

Linda Repphun

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Richard Mullen

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

8/9/2023

24
20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12

24087
20099*
20083*
20079*
20076*
20073
16071*
12064*
12063*

Athena
Winter
Dani
Roulette
Cora
Ripple
Zuli
Josie

Onyx

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Papillon

PREM

Diane Gorman
Susan Hayes
Barb Szesterniak
Sarah Blodgett
Jason Meier
Kathi Fedler
Connie Wood
Molly Winder
Linda Repphun

37 08 08061* Cruzr

Papillon

Candy Janke

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Richard Mullen

38 24 24087 Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman
39 24 24102 Birdie Pointer Joan Schmeling
40 20 20084 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
41 20 20083 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
42 20 20080 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
43 20 20079 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
44 20 20078 Rip All American Dog Lori Schuman
45 20 20075 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
46 20 20074 Bogey Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Anne Lindsley
47 20 20100 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester
48 20 20098 Moxie Australian Shepherd Erica Becker
49 20 20076 Cora All American Dog Jason Meier

50 20 20049 Makwa Collie Kazuko Stone
51 20 20073 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler

52 16 16048 Balooga Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
53 16 16071 Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood

54 16 16047 Sam Border Collie Terri Bartz

55 16 16045 Calla Poodle Mary Jill Kulczyk
56 16 16042 Q Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
57 16 16043 Smolder Portuguese Water Dog  Julie Vanderbush
58 12 12070 Guinn Pomeranian Gail Donaldson
59 12 12069 Synner Shetland Sheepdog Shelly Vander Wielen
60 12 12063 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
61 12 12067 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
62 12 12065 Shine English Cocker Spaniel  Julie McGuire
63 12 12064 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder

64 12 12041 Hope English Cocker Spaniel  Joan Schmeling
65 12 12040 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever

66 12 12036 Jousie Finnish Lapphund Gail Donaldson
67 12 12035 Shakia Shetland Sheepdog Shelly Vander Wielen
68 08 08062 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
69 08 08058 BB All American Dog Evette Danielak
70 08 08057 FozzyBear Havanese Patti Schulz

71 08 08054 River Papillon Hannah Ralston
72 08 08053 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh

73 08 08051 Beanz Papillon Candy Janke
74 08 08091 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Richard Mullen

75 24 24018 Casper Golden Retriever Kelly Shippy
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76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
16
08

24015
20099
20013
20011
20009
16002
08006

Chloe
Winter
Marvel
Harper
Trail Mix
Tess

Jordy

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Havanese

NOV

Judge: Richard Mullen

George Joseph
Susan Hayes
Alyxandra Murdock
Jon Kester
Chelsea Wood
Kelly Beres

Carol VanScyoc

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Class: T2B Division:

20
20
20
20
16
16
08

20034
20012
20008
20096
16032
16022
08019

Keiko
Beau
Zelda
Milo
Chip
Jilly

Valor

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

T2B

Judge: Richard Mullen

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Class: STD Division:

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

24087
24018
20100
20099
20083
20078
20076
20013
20012
20009
16092
16047
16002
16071
12066
12040
12069
12067
12064
08061
08058
08054
08051

Athena
Casper
Eva
Winter
Dani
Rip
Cora
Marvel
Beau
Trail Mix
Brim
Sam
Tess
Zuli
Tiger Lily
Gee
Synner
Ollie
Josie
Cruzr
BB
River

Beanz

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Papillon
All American Dog
Papillon
Papillon

Judge: Richard Mullen

PREM

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Dawn Roberts
Megan Grade

Betty Lehrer

Julie McGuire

Peggy Stevens

Jessica Blake

Diane Gorman
Kelly Shippy

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Susan Hayes

Barb Szesterniak
Lori Schuman
Jason Meier
Alyxandra Murdock
Dawn Roberts
Chelsea Wood
Kelly Beres

Terri Bartz

Kelly Beres

Connie Wood

Julie McGuire
Kandi Bever

Shelly Vander Wielen
Milda Zuengler
Molly Winder
Candy Janke
Evette Danielak
Hannah Ralston

Candy Janke

113 24 24087* Athena

8/9/2023

All American Dog

Diane Gorman

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
16
12
08
08

20099*
20084
20083*
20079*
20076*
16071*
12064*
08062*
08061*

Winter
Sequel
Dani
Roulette
Cora
Zuli
Josie
Judu

Cruzr

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

EXC

Judge: Richard Mullen

Susan Hayes
Kathi Fedler
Barb Szesterniak
Sarah Blodgett
Jason Meier
Connie Wood
Molly Winder
Linda Repphun
Candy Janke

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

24087
24102
20084
20083
20080
20079
20078
20075
20076
20074
20098
20096
20073
16071
16047
16045
16042
16092
12070
12063
12067
12064
12065
12040
12035
12041
12036
08062
08058
08057
08054
08053
08051
08091
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Athena
Birdie
Sequel
Dani
Gator
Roulette
Rip
Decoy
Cora
Bogey
Moxie
Milo
Ripple
Zuli
Sam
Calla
Q

Brim
Guinn
Onyx
Ollie
Josie
Shine
Gee
Shakia
Hope
Jousie
Judu
BB
Fozzy Bear
River
Sonic
Beanz

Sunny

All American Dog
Pointer

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Diane Gorman
Joan Schmeling
Kathi Fedler
Barb Szesterniak
John Schroepfer
Sarah Blodgett
Lori Schuman
Kathi Fedler

Jason Meier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Anne Lindsley

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Pomeranian

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Finnish Lapphund
Papillon

All American Dog
Havanese

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Erica Becker
Betty Lehrer
Kathi Fedler
Connie Wood
Terri Bartz

Mary Jill Kulczyk
Barb Szesterniak
Kelly Beres

Gail Donaldson
Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Molly Winder
Julie McGuire
Kandi Bever
Shelly Vander Wielen
Joan Schmeling
Gail Donaldson
Linda Repphun
Evette Danielak
Patti Schulz
Hannah Ralston
Kathy Schuh
Candy Janke

Nancy Zolkowski
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Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Richard Mullen

157 24 24018
158 20 20100

159
160
161
162
163
164

20
20
20
20
20
08

20099
20012
20011
20009
20008
08006

Casper
Eva
Winter
Beau
Harper
Trail Mix
Zelda
Jordy

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Havanese

Kelly Shippy

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Susan Hayes

Dawn Roberts

Jon Kester

Chelsea Wood
Megan Grade

Carol VanScyoc

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Richard Mullen

165 20 20026
166 16 16025
167 12 12069
168 08 08019

8/9/2023

Kinky
llsa
Synner

Valor

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Eva Kaplan
Peggy Stevens
Shelly Vander Wielen

Jessica Blake
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TRIAL: 12-Sat Class: JWW Division: EXC
RING NUMBER: 1 Judge: Richard Mullen
Class: FAST Division: ALL 38 08 08052 Rory Papillon Kay Detampel
. 39 08 08062 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
JUdge' Richard Mullen 40 08 08051 Beanz Papillon Candy Janke
108 08062 Julu Papillon Linda Repphun 41 08 08053 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh
2 08 08091 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski 42 08 08056 Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
3 08 08053 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh 43 08 08055 Walter All American Dog Heidi Rodenkirch
4 08 08055 Walter All American Dog Heidi Rodenkirch 44 08 08059 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
5 08 08061 Cruz Papillon Candy Janke 45 08 08091 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowsk
6 08 08028 Sydney All American Dog Paula King 46 08 08060 Audi Papillon Kay Detampel
7 12 12039 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch 47 12 12068 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman
8 12 12068 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman 48 12 12070 Guinn Pomeranian Gail Donaldson
9 12 12029 Gadget Lowchen Paula Hohol 49 12 12063 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
10 12 12063 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun 50 12 12067 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp_Mida Zuengler
11 16 16044 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn 51 12 12038 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi
12 16 16094 Magic Golden Retriever Anne Haberkorn 52 12 12039 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
13 16 16071 Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood 53 12 12040 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever
1420 20049 Makwa Collie Kazuko Stone 54 12 12037 Tifton Keeshond Laura Inman
1520 20076 Cora All American Dog Jason Meier 55 12 12036 Jousie Finnish Lapphund Gail Donaldson
16 20 20077 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman 56 16 16093 Revere Golden Retriever Bethany Reilly
17 20 20079 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett 57 16 16071 Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood
18 20 20082 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Schreiner Laura 58 16 16097 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner
19 20 20084 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler 59 16 16044 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn
20 20 20072 Quest Colli Donna Darland 60 16 16045 Cala Poode Mary Jill Kulczyk
21 20 20011 Harper Golden Retriever Jon Kester 61 16 16046 Levi Brittany Julie Asmus
22 20 20014 Fly Samoyed Amanda Van Eperen 62 16 16094 Magic Golden Retriever Anne Haberkomn
23 20 20083 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak 63 16 16095 Toula All American Dog Bethany Reilly
24 24 24087 Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman 64 20 20073 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
25 24 24015 Chloe All American Dog George Joseph 65 20 20072 Quest Collie Donna Darland
Class: JWW Division: PREM 66 20 20077 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
. 67 20 20079 Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
Judge: Richard Mullen
68 20 20080 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
* Audi Papill Kay Det I
26 08 080607 Audi apifon gy Belampe 69 20 20081 Risa Entlebucher Mountain Do Patrick MacKay
2708 08061" Cruzr Papillon Candy Janke 70 20 20075 Decoy Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
* Jud Papill Linda Repph
28 08 080627 Julu apiien nda repphun 71 20 20082 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Schreiner Laura
29 12 12038* Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi 72 20 20083 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szestemiak
30 16 16071* Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood 73 20 20085 Rigger Golden Retriever Sue Fecht
* t Colli D Darland
31 20 20072" Ques one onna Saran 74 20 20076 Cora All American Dog Jason Meier
32 20 * All American D J Mei
20076 Cora merican 209 ason eter 75 20 20100 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester
33 20 20079* Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett 76 20 20049 Makwa Collie Kazuko Stone
* S English Spri iel Schreiner L
34 20 200827 Spanc nglish Springer Spaniel. Schreiner Laura 77 20 20084 Sequel Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
35 20 20083* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak 78 24 24087 Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman
* Golden Retri Kathi Fed|
3620 20084% Sequel olden Retriever ainireder 79 24 24088 Qui Doberman Pinscher  Michelle Ambrose
37 24 * All American D Diane G
240877 Athena merican 2og 1ane orman 80 24 24090 Amber Doberman Pinscher  Michelle Ambrose
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Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Richard Mullen

OPN

81

08

08005

Lettie

Russell Terrier

Lisa Kelley

119 24 24087 Athena
120 24 24088 Quil
121 24 24090 Amber

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Diane Gorman
Michelle Ambrose

Michelle Ambrose

Class: STD Division: PREM

82 08 08006 Jordy Havanese Carol VanScyoc
83 20 20010 Valor German Pinscher Courtney Hansen JUdge: Richard Mullen
84 20 20011 Harper Golden Retriever Jon Kester 122 08 08052* Rory Papillon Kay Detampel
85 20 20004 Beacon Golden Retriever Bethany Reilly 123 08 08061* Cruzr Papillon Candy Janke
86 24 24015 Chloe All American Dog George Joseph 124 08 08056* Bond Papillon Kay Detampel
87 24 24017 Asina Belgian Malinois Marilee Petasek 125 12 12063* Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
Class: JWW Division: NOV 126 12 12068* Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman

. 127 12 12038* Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi
JUdge: Richard Mullen 128 16 16071* Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood

88 08 08028 Sydney All American Dog Paula King 129 20 20072* Quest Collie Donna Darland
89 08 08019 Valor All American Dog Jessica Blake 130 20 20073* Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
90 12 12020 Phenix All American Dog Jena Holman 131 20 20076* Cora All American Dog Jason Meier

91 12 12021 Roskoe All American Dog Jena Holman 132 20 20079* Roulette Australian Shepherd Sarah Blodgett
92 16 16030 Taz English Springer Spaniel Julie Asmus 133 20 20082* Sparx English Springer Spaniel Schreiner Laura
93 16 16031 Tal Australian Shepherd Ryan Rispauje 134 20 20083* Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak
94 16 16033 Jolene German Pinscher Courtney Hansen 135 24 24087* Athena All American Dog Diane Gorman
95 16 16022 Jilly Labrador Retriever Peggy Stevens

Class: STD Division:
Judge: Richard Mullen

EXC

96 16 16023 Kit All American Dog Caiti King

97 16 16024 Remy Border Collie Jessica Herrmann

98 20 20034 Keiko Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester 136 08 08052 Rory Papillon Kay Detampel

99 20 20027 Oliver Poodle Mary Anne Moore-Church 137 08 08062 JuJu Papillon Linda Repphun

100 24 24016 Jack Labrador Retriever Mary Lueck 138 08 08051 Beanz Papillon Candy Janke

Class: T2B Division: T2B 139 08 08053 Sonic Papillon Kathy Schuh
140 08 08056 Bond Papillon Kay Detampel

Judge: Richard Mullen

141 08 08055 Walter All American Dog Heidi Rodenkirch
101 04 04050 Fiirt Keeshond Laura Inman 142 08 08059 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
102 08 08028 Sydney All American Dog Paula King 143 08 08091 Sunny Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
103 08 08051 Beanz Papillon Candy Janke 144 08 08060 Audi Papillon Kay Detampel
104 08 08061 Cruzr Papillon Candy Janke 145 12 12068 Pixie Shetland Sheepdog Laura Inman
105 08 08059  Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck 146 12 12070 Guinn Pomeranian Gail Donaldson
106 12 12040 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever 147 12 12067 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
107 16 16044 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn 148 12 12038 Stella English Cocker Spaniel  Julie Salemi
108 16 16094 Magic Golden Retriever Anne Haberkorn 149 12 12039 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
109 16 16071 Zuli Australian Shepherd Connie Wood 150 12 12040 Gee Poodle Kandi Bever
110 16 16097 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner 151 12 12063 Onyx Papilon Linda Repphun
111 20 20072 Quest Collie Donna Dariand 152 12 12037 Tifton Keeshond Laura Inman
112 20 20076 Cora Al American Dog Jason Meier 153 12 12036 Jousie Finnish Lapphund Gail Donaldson
113 20 20077 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman 154 16 16071 Zul Australian Shepherd  Connie Wood
114 20 20081 Risa Entlebucher Mountain Do Patrick MacKay 155 16 16097 Tessa Pumi Becky Heiner
115 20 20082 Sparx English Springer Spaniel Schreiner Laura 156 16 16045 Calla Poodle Mary Jil Kulczyk
116 20 20083 Dani Golden Retriever Barb Szesterniak 157 16 16046 Levi Brittany Julie Asmus
117 20 20100 Eva Australian Shepherd Sarah Dunbar-Hester 158 16 16044 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn
118 24 24016  Jack Labrador Retriever Mary Lueck 159 16 16093 Revere Golden Retriever Bethany Reilly
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

20073
20072
20076
20077
20079
20075
20080
20082
20083
20085
20081
20084
24088
24087
24090

Ripple
Quest
Cora
Zona
Roulette
Decoy
Gator
Sparx
Dani
Rigger
Risa
Sequel
Quil
Athena
Amber

Golden Retriever

Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Do
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Kathi Fedler
Donna Darland
Jason Meier
Paige Chapman
Sarah Blodgett
Kathi Fedler
John Schroepfer
Schreiner Laura
Barb Szesterniak
Sue Fecht
Patrick MacKay
Kathi Fedler
Michelle Ambrose
Diane Gorman

Michelle Ambrose

Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Richard Mullen

175
176
177
178
179
180
181

08
08
16
20
20
20
24

08005
08006
16095
20011
20100
20004
24016

Lettie
Jordy
Toula
Harper
Eva
Beacon

Jack

Russell Terrier
Havanese

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Richard Mullen

Lisa Kelley

Carol VanScyoc
Bethany Reilly

Jon Kester

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Bethany Reilly

Mary Lueck

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

8/9/2023

08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
24

08028
08019
12020
12021
16031
16023
16024
16025
20026
20027
24017

Sydney
Valor
Phenix
Roskoe
Tali

Kit
Remy
llsa
Kinky
Oliver

Asina

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Poodle

Belgian Malinois

Paula King

Jessica Blake

Jena Holman

Jena Holman

Ryan Rispauje

Caiti King

Jessica Herrmann

Peggy Stevens

Eva Kaplan

Mary Anne Moore-Church

Marilee Petasek

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Page 6 of 10



TRIAL:

13-Sun

RING NUMBER:
Class: FAST Division:

1
ALL

Judge: Richard Mullen

1
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25

Class: JWW Division:

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08

24090
20100
20079
20086
20082
20077
20076
20083
20014
20008
20034
20049
16071
16048
16094
16044
16001
12063
12068
12064
12029
08061
08053
08091
08062

Amber
Eva
Roulette
Duncan
Sparx
Zona
Cora
Dani
Fly
Zelda
Keiko
Makwa
Zuli
Balooga
Magic
Clover
Stori
Onyx
Pixie
Josie
Gadget
Cruzr
Sonic
Sunny
Judu

Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Collie

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Lowchen

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Judge: Richard Mullen

PREM

Michelle Ambrose
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Sarah Blodgett

Ellie Lang

Schreiner Laura
Paige Chapman
Jason Meier

Barb Szesterniak
Amanda Van Eperen
Megan Grade

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Kazuko Stone
Connie Wood

Julie Vanderbush
Anne Haberkorn
Nichole Quinn
Annette McDonald
Linda Repphun
Laura Inman

Molly Winder

Paula Hohol

Candy Janke

Kathy Schuh

Nancy Zolkowski

Linda Repphun

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

8/9/2023

20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
12
08
08

20086*
20083*
20082
20079*
20076*
16071*
12064*
12063*
12038*
08061*
08056*

Duncan
Dani
Sparx
Roulette
Cora
Zuli
Josie
Onyx
Stella
Cruzr

Bond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Papillon

English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Papillon

Barb Szesterniak
Schreiner Laura
Sarah Blodgett
Jason Meier
Connie Wood
Molly Winder
Linda Repphun
Julie Salemi
Candy Janke
Kay Detampel

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Richard Mullen

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

24090
24089
24088
24101
20086
20083
20082
20081
20080
20079
20077
20100
20076
20049
16043
16093
16071
16097
16046
16045
16044
16042
16094
16048
16095
12070
12068
12063
12065
12064
12040
12038
12036
12037
08060
08059
08058
08056
08053
08091
08062
08052

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Amber
Oliver
Quil
Kilo
Duncan
Dani
Sparx
Risa
Gator
Roulette
Zona
Eva
Cora
Makwa
Smolder
Revere
Zuli
Tessa
Levi
Calla
Clover
Q
Magic
Balooga
Toula
Guinn
Pixie
Onyx
Shine
Josie
Gee
Stella
Jousie
Tifton
Audi
Danny
BB
Bond
Sonic
Sunny
Judu
Rory

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Entlebucher Mountain Do

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Brittany

Poodle

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Finnish Lapphund

Michelle Ambrose
Mark Besaw
Michelle Ambrose
Christina Besaw
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Schreiner Laura
Patrick MacKay
John Schroepfer
Sarah Blodgett
Paige Chapman
Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Jason Meier
Kazuko Stone
Julie Vanderbush
Bethany Reilly
Connie Wood
Becky Heiner
Julie Asmus
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Nichole Quinn
Barb Szesterniak
Anne Haberkorn
Julie Vanderbush
Bethany Reilly
Gail Donaldson
Laura Inman
Linda Repphun
Julie McGuire
Molly Winder
Kandi Bever
Julie Salemi

Gail Donaldson

Keeshond Laura Inman
Papillon Kay Detampel
Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
All American Dog Evette Danielak
Papillon Kay Detampel
Papillon Kathy Schuh
Papillon Nancy Zolkowski
Papillon Linda Repphun
Papillon Kay Detampel
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Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Richard Mullen

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

20
20
20
20
16
16
12
08
08

20013
20010
20009
20004
16003
16001
12007
08006
08005

Marvel
Valor
Trail Mix
Beacon
Indigo
Stori
Lexi
Jordy
Lettie

Belgian Tervuren
German Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Collie

All American Dog
Havanese

Russell Terrier

Alyxandra Murdock
Courtney Hansen
Chelsea Wood
Bethany Reilly
Emily Barnes
Annette McDonald
Judie Viens

Carol VanScyoc

Lisa Kelley

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Richard Mullen

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

20
20
16
16
16
16
08

20034
20008
16033
16032
16031
16030
08019

Keiko
Zelda
Jolene
Chip
Tali
Taz

Valor

Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

German Pinscher
English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Megan Grade
Courtney Hansen
Julie McGuire

Ryan Rispauje

Julie Asmus

Jessica Blake

Class: T2B Division:

T2B

Judge: Richard Mullen

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

8/9/2023

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08

24088
24016
20100
20009
20086
20083
20082
20081
20077
20076
20013
16094
16044
16003
16097
16071
12066
12040
12064
08061
08058

Quil
Jack
Eva
Trail Mix
Duncan
Dani
Sparx
Risa
Zona
Cora
Marvel
Magic
Clover
Indigo
Tessa
Zuli
Tiger Lily
Gee
Josie
Cruzr

BB

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Entlebucher Mountain Do

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog

Michelle Ambrose
Mary Lueck

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Chelsea Wood
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Schreiner Laura
Patrick MacKay
Paige Chapman
Jason Meier
Alyxandra Murdock
Anne Haberkorn
Nichole Quinn
Emily Barnes
Becky Heiner
Connie Wood

Julie McGuire
Kandi Bever

Molly Winder
Candy Janke

Evette Danielak

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Richard Mullen

PREM

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

20
20
20
20
20
16
12
12
12
08
08

20086*
20083*
20082
20079*
20076*
16071*
12068
12064*
12038*
08062
08061*

Duncan
Dani
Sparx
Roulette
Cora
Zuli
Pixie
Josie
Stella
Judu

Cruzr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ellie Lang

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Papillon

Barb Szesterniak
Schreiner Laura
Sarah Blodgett
Jason Meier
Connie Wood
Laura Inman
Molly Winder
Julie Salemi
Linda Repphun
Candy Janke

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Richard Mullen

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08

24090
24089
24088
24101
20086
20083
20082
20080
20079
20077
20076
20081
16071
16097
16046
16045
16042
16093
16044
12070
12068
12063
12064
12065
12040
12038
12036
12037
08060
08059

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Amber
Oliver
Quil
Kilo
Duncan
Dani
Sparx
Gator
Roulette
Zona
Cora
Risa
Zuli
Tessa
Levi
Calla
Q
Revere
Clover
Guinn
Pixie
Onyx
Josie
Shine
Gee
Stella
Jousie
Tifton
Audi
Danny

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Entlebucher Mountain Do

Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Brittany

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

Pomeranian

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Finnish Lapphund

Michelle Ambrose
Mark Besaw
Michelle Ambrose
Christina Besaw
Ellie Lang

Barb Szesterniak
Schreiner Laura
John Schroepfer
Sarah Blodgett
Paige Chapman
Jason Meier
Patrick MacKay
Connie Wood
Becky Heiner
Julie Asmus
Mary Jill Kulczyk
Barb Szesterniak
Bethany Reilly
Nichole Quinn
Gail Donaldson
Laura Inman
Linda Repphun
Molly Winder
Julie McGuire
Kandi Bever
Julie Salemi

Gail Donaldson

Keeshond Laura Inman

Papillon Kay Detampel

Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
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157
158
159
160
161
162

08
08
08
08
08
08

08058
08056
08053
08091
08062
08052

BB
Bond
Sonic
Sunny
Judu
Rory

All American Dog
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Richard Mullen

163 20 20004
164 20 20100

165
166
167
168
169
170

Class: STD Division:

20
20
16
12
08
08

20009
20008
16095
12007
08006
08005

Beacon
Eva
Trail Mix
Zelda
Toula
Lexi
Jordy
Lettie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

Russell Terrier

Judge: Richard Mullen
171 20 20026 Kinky
172 16 16031 Tali
173 08 08019 Valor

8/9/2023

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

NOV

Evette Danielak
Kay Detampel
Kathy Schuh
Nancy Zolkowski
Linda Repphun
Kay Detampel

Bethany Reilly

Sarah Dunbar-Hester
Chelsea Wood
Megan Grade
Bethany Reilly

Judie Viens

Carol VanScyoc

Lisa Kelley

Eva Kaplan
Ryan Rispauje

Jessica Blake
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